
MS GIRLS Elizabeth S. Broughton Memorial Cross Country Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Blennerhassett MS 00:13:43.32 28

2 Shadyside MS 00:15:25.69 80

3 Warren MS 00:15:44.90 99

4 Edison MS 00:16:22.70 122

5 Marietta MS 00:16:29.76 136

6 Belpre MS 00:17:11.70 163

7 Tyler Consolidated MS 00:17:34.72 179

8 Jackson MS 00:18:43.09 180

9 Philo MS 00:19:15.03 183

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Shenandoah MS 00:19:18.61 4

Fort Frye MS 00:19:52.32 4

Reed. Eastern MS 00:15:07.15 3

Hamilton MS 00:19:14.11 2

Caldwell MS 00:16:58.25 2

Waterford MS 00:15:38.99 2

West Muskingum MS 00:18:44.10 1
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MS GIRLS Elizabeth S. Broughton Memorial Cross Country Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Blennerhassett MS 00:13:43.32 13 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1518 Haley Raper 00:12:29.61 1

2 2 1515 Alyssa McCrady 00:12:54.48 2

3 3 1520 Alizabeth Rickman 00:13:55.00 3

4 11 1516 Katherine Moyers 00:14:27.14 9

5 16 1519 Raylen Reeder 00:14:50.38 13

6 18 1511 Izzy Ferrell 00:15:05.95 (15)

7 32 1522 Alexandra Smith 00:16:25.77 (25)

2 Shadyside MS 00:15:25.69 7 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1569 Jaylynne Johnson 00:13:57.45 4

2 21 1573 Ella Weeks 00:15:22.69 17

3 24 1567 Aylah Albright 00:15:46.56 18

4 26 1570 Cameron Kolvek 00:15:57.54 19

5 29 1568 Karson Bundock 00:16:04.23 22

6 30 1571 Lanie Seszko 00:16:04.45 (23)

7 42 1572 Kendyl Simpson 00:17:13.70 (33)

3 Warren MS 00:15:44.90 9 99

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1592 Adilynn Greenup 00:13:58.29 5

2 10 1591 Camryn Edgelll 00:14:22.63 8

3 12 1599 Breanna Wagner 00:14:34.33 10

4 45 1597 Caroline Rehl 00:17:31.23 35

5 52 1593 Jayne Knotts 00:18:18.04 41

6 62 1596 Alice Randall 00:19:37.37 (47)

7 70 1598 Madison Smith 00:20:36.57 (50)

4 Edison MS 00:16:22.70 8 122

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 1537 Sophia Shamblin 00:14:13.20 7

2 19 1535 Aven Pifer 00:15:10.68 16

3 33 1530 Jayden Copen 00:16:34.57 26

4 35 1534 Aubeny Dye 00:16:42.36 28

5 59 1536 Emersen Russell 00:19:12.67 45

6 63 1532 Aliviah Drain 00:19:44.63 (48)

7 72 1533 Avery Dunn 00:20:41.11 (52)

5 Marietta MS 00:16:29.76 7 136

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 1556 Teagan Brown 00:14:36.73 11

2 36 1555 Kate Anderson 00:16:47.81 29

3 37 1560 Avery Shuler 00:16:50.29 30

4 39 1558 Mia Fluharty 00:16:51.17 32

5 44 1557 Gloria Choleva 00:17:22.81 34

6 77 1561 Madilyn Winters 00:21:25.30 (53)

7 78 1559 Breeahna McCabe 00:21:29.79 (54)

6 Belpre MS 00:17:11.70 6 163

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 1509 Ellie Whitlatch 00:14:44.86 12

2 38 1504 Bailey Gruber 00:16:50.77 31
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MS GIRLS Elizabeth S. Broughton Memorial Cross Country Invitational

3 47 1502 Gabby Campbell 00:17:39.88 37

4 51 1501 Kylee Breedlove 00:18:09.34 40

5 54 1507 Harper Rogers 00:18:33.66 43

6 71 1505 Mia Holiday 00:20:40.38 (51)

7 Tyler Consolidated MS 00:17:34.72 11 179

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 1579 Amber Ebert 00:16:14.19 24

2 46 1588 Carridy Snider 00:17:32.88 36

3 48 1580 Azlynne Henthorn 00:17:40.17 38

4 50 1590 Shinn Zoe 00:18:03.63 39

5 53 1583 Kamerlyn Milhoan 00:18:22.75 42

6 58 1581 Jaelin Ice 00:19:01.02 (44)

7 61 1589 Emily Wright 00:19:26.28 (46)

8 Jackson MS 00:18:43.09 5 180

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1551 Collins Rader 00:14:10.13 6

2 17 1554 Isis Way 00:14:56.06 14

3 64 1553 Kadence Wagoner 00:19:45.17 49

4 80 1549 Sammy Farinash 00:22:16.93 55

5 81 1552 Payton Rector 00:22:27.16 56

9 Philo MS 00:19:15.03 5 183

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 1563 Tiffany Bertke 00:16:01.45 20

2 28 1565 Layla Fortner 00:16:04.20 21

3 34 1562 Taylor Bertke 00:16:38.02 27

4 82 1564 Kennedy Cosgrave 00:22:27.96 57

5 87 1566 Bostyn Gallagher 00:25:03.53 58
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MS GIRLS Elizabeth S. Broughton Memorial Cross Country Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1518 Haley Raper K 00:12:29.61 Blennerhassett MS

2 2 1515 Alyssa McCrady K 00:12:54.48 Blennerhassett MS

3 3 1520 Alizabeth Rickman K 00:13:55.00 Blennerhassett MS

4 4 1569 Jaylynne Johnson K 00:13:57.45 Shadyside MS

5 5 1592 Adilynn Greenup K 00:13:58.29 Warren MS

6 0 1545 Hadley Edwards K 00:14:06.56 Hamilton MS

7 0 1524 Jacque Clark K 00:14:08.22 Caldwell MS

8 6 1551 Collins Rader K 00:14:10.13 Jackson MS

9 7 1537 Sophia Shamblin K 00:14:13.20 Edison MS

10 8 1591 Camryn Edgelll K 00:14:22.63 Warren MS

11 9 1516 Katherine Moyers K 00:14:27.14 Blennerhassett MS

12 10 1599 Breanna Wagner K 00:14:34.33 Warren MS

13 0 1527 Brooklyn Fogle K 00:14:34.85 Reed. Eastern MS

14 11 1556 Teagan Brown K 00:14:36.73 Marietta MS

15 12 1509 Ellie Whitlatch K 00:14:44.86 Belpre MS

16 13 1519 Raylen Reeder K 00:14:50.38 Blennerhassett MS

17 14 1554 Isis Way K 00:14:56.06 Jackson MS

18 (15) 1511 Izzy Ferrell K 00:15:05.95 Blennerhassett MS

19 16 1535 Aven Pifer K 00:15:10.68 Edison MS

20 0 1528 Riley McCray K 00:15:21.72 Reed. Eastern MS

21 17 1573 Ella Weeks K 00:15:22.69 Shadyside MS

22 0 1526 Brittyn Barkey K 00:15:24.87 Reed. Eastern MS

23 0 1601 Audri Ward K 00:15:26.62 Waterford MS

24 18 1567 Aylah Albright K 00:15:46.56 Shadyside MS

25 0 1600 Zara Bohl K 00:15:51.36 Waterford MS

26 19 1570 Cameron Kolvek K 00:15:57.54 Shadyside MS

27 20 1563 Tiffany Bertke K 00:16:01.45 Philo MS

28 21 1565 Layla Fortner K 00:16:04.20 Philo MS

29 22 1568 Karson Bundock K 00:16:04.23 Shadyside MS

30 (23) 1571 Lanie Seszko K 00:16:04.45 Shadyside MS

31 24 1579 Amber Ebert K 00:16:14.19 Tyler Consolidated MS

32 (25) 1522 Alexandra Smith K 00:16:25.77 Blennerhassett MS

33 26 1530 Jayden Copen K 00:16:34.57 Edison MS

34 27 1562 Taylor Bertke K 00:16:38.02 Philo MS

35 28 1534 Aubeny Dye K 00:16:42.36 Edison MS

36 29 1555 Kate Anderson K 00:16:47.81 Marietta MS

37 30 1560 Avery Shuler K 00:16:50.29 Marietta MS

38 31 1504 Bailey Gruber K 00:16:50.77 Belpre MS

39 32 1558 Mia Fluharty K 00:16:51.17 Marietta MS

40 0 1521 Hannah Scott K 00:16:58.87 Blennerhassett MS

41 0 1512 Anna Kaufman K 00:17:08.04 Blennerhassett MS

42 (33) 1572 Kendyl Simpson K 00:17:13.70 Shadyside MS

43 0 1574 Elliha Barlock K 00:17:13.78 Shenandoah MS

44 34 1557 Gloria Choleva K 00:17:22.81 Marietta MS

45 35 1597 Caroline Rehl K 00:17:31.23 Warren MS

46 36 1588 Carridy Snider K 00:17:32.88 Tyler Consolidated MS

47 37 1502 Gabby Campbell K 00:17:39.88 Belpre MS

48 38 1580 Azlynne Henthorn K 00:17:40.17 Tyler Consolidated MS

49 0 1576 Josie Harris K 00:17:58.41 Shenandoah MS

50 39 1590 Shinn Zoe K 00:18:03.63 Tyler Consolidated MS

51 40 1501 Kylee Breedlove K 00:18:09.34 Belpre MS
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MS GIRLS Elizabeth S. Broughton Memorial Cross Country Invitational

52 41 1593 Jayne Knotts K 00:18:18.04 Warren MS

53 42 1583 Kamerlyn Milhoan K 00:18:22.75 Tyler Consolidated MS

54 43 1507 Harper Rogers K 00:18:33.66 Belpre MS

55 0 1602 Avery Bollinger K 00:18:44.10 West Muskingum MS

56 0 1510 Rachel Farnsworth K 00:18:59.55 Blennerhassett MS

57 0 1540 Aveleen Clark K 00:19:00.72 Fort Frye MS

58 (44) 1581 Jaelin Ice K 00:19:01.02 Tyler Consolidated MS

59 45 1536 Emersen Russell K 00:19:12.67 Edison MS

60 0 1539 Arabella Beasley K 00:19:25.47 Fort Frye MS

61 (46) 1589 Emily Wright K 00:19:26.28 Tyler Consolidated MS

62 (47) 1596 Alice Randall K 00:19:37.37 Warren MS

63 (48) 1532 Aliviah Drain K 00:19:44.63 Edison MS

64 49 1553 Kadence Wagoner K 00:19:45.17 Jackson MS

65 0 1525 Dani Gray K 00:19:48.27 Caldwell MS

66 0 1584 Raegan Myer K 00:19:54.02 Tyler Consolidated MS

67 0 1543 Spencer Thieman K 00:19:55.37 Fort Frye MS

68 0 1577 Carli Thornton K 00:20:09.59 Shenandoah MS

69 0 1513 Madison Kendall K 00:20:11.10 Blennerhassett MS

70 (50) 1598 Madison Smith K 00:20:36.57 Warren MS

71 (51) 1505 Mia Holiday K 00:20:40.38 Belpre MS

72 (52) 1533 Avery Dunn K 00:20:41.11 Edison MS

73 0 1595 Adalynn O’ Dell K 00:21:01.92 Warren MS

74 0 1542 Heather Phelps K 00:21:07.73 Fort Frye MS

75 0 1578 Emma Cooper K 00:21:12.25 Tyler Consolidated MS

76 0 1517 Izzy Pointer K 00:21:15.24 Blennerhassett MS

77 (53) 1561 Madilyn Winters K 00:21:25.30 Marietta MS

78 (54) 1559 Breeahna McCabe K 00:21:29.79 Marietta MS

79 0 1575 Sabella Gilliam K 00:21:52.65 Shenandoah MS

80 55 1549 Sammy Farinash K 00:22:16.93 Jackson MS

81 56 1552 Payton Rector K 00:22:27.16 Jackson MS

82 57 1564 Kennedy Cosgrave K 00:22:27.96 Philo MS

83 0 1546 Jade Lucas K 00:24:21.66 Hamilton MS

84 0 1586 Kelsey Pittman K 00:24:25.53 Tyler Consolidated MS

85 0 1529 Emma Clark K 00:24:28.11 Edison MS

86 0 1587 Seraphina Rich K 00:25:01.26 Tyler Consolidated MS

87 58 1566 Bostyn Gallagher K 00:25:03.53 Philo MS

88 0 1594 Ansley Moreland K 00:26:04.83 Warren MS

89 0 1514 Ava Larkins K 00:27:09.73 Blennerhassett MS
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